## COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

	P. C. Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANN DEVELOPMENT) ACT 1963			& 1976	REGISTER REFERENCE
			PLANNIN	IG REGISTER	4	WA.2056
1	1. LOCATION	Old Bawn Road & Rear Main			Street, Talla	ught C
2	2. PROPOSAL	SHOPPINS, Squash Courts, Restaurant Theatre and ancillary parking				
3	3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	ТҮРЕ	PE Date Received (a) Requested			er Particulars (b) Received
		0.P.	16.10.81	1. Time incl., 2.	e ext. up to & , 29/1/82	2
4.	. SU <b>ë</b> mitted by	Name Address		ergal Mac	Cabe, Liam Place, Dul	
5.	. APPLICANT	Name Address	So	outhside T	Faverns Ltd., berland Road, I	
6.	. DECISION	O.C.M. N Date	No.	PPLICATION	Notified	
7.	. GRANT	O.C.M. No Date	lo.		Notified Effect	
8.	APPEAL	Notified			Decision	
<u> </u>		Туре			Effect	
	APPLICATION	Date of			Decision	
	SECTION 26 (3)	application Effect			Effect	
10.	COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register				
11.	ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register				
	PURCHASE NOTICE		,,,,,,,,,,,	h <del></del>		

13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT	
14.	
15	
Prepared by	Copy issued by Registrar.
Checked by	Date
Fingal Agencies - Dublin 3.	_I Co. Accts. Receipt No

## WA.2056

## 22nd January, 1982.

- Mr. Fergal MacCabe, 33, Fitzwilliam Place, Dublin 2.
- Proposed local shopping, garden centre, squash courts, Re : restaurant, theatre and ancillary parking at Old Bawn Road, and rear Main Street, Tallaght for Southeide Taverns Ltd.

Dear Sir,

I refer to your letter of the 15th January, 1982, and note that you have withdrawn the above planning application, which was lodged in this Department on the 16th October, 1981.

Yours faithfully,

for Principal Officer

**\*** • • .

and a second second

. · · · .. . \_ .\_ - --

, · -

- -

WA2056

Fergal MacCabe, 33 Fitswilliam Place, Dublin 2.

15th December, 1981.

re/ Proposed local shopping garden centre, squash courts, restaurant, theatre, and ancillary parking at Old Bawn Road and rear Main Street, Tallaght for South Side Taverns Limited.

Dear Sirs,

With reference to your planning application received here on 16th October, 1981 (letter for extension period received 15th December, 1981) in connection with the above, I wish to inform you that :-

In accordance with Section 26(4A) of the Local Government (Planning and Development) Act, 1963 as amended by Section 39(1) of the Local Government (Planning and Development)Act, 1976 the periodd for considering this application within the meaning of subsection (4A) of Section 26 has been extended up to and including the 29th January, 1982.

Yours faithfully,

for Principal Officer

